
TECHNICAL INSTRUCTIONS:

info@bhuttapk.com +1-646-944-2800 Staten Island, NY, USA

*For more information, Please visit: http://www.bhuttapk.com*

AVAILABLE SIZES 

APPLICATIONS:

FEATURES:

SPECIFICATION SHEET

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

Medium Weight Seamless Knit 100%
Cotton Glove - Natural

UG-001

Ÿ 100% COTTON REVERSIBLE STRING KNIT 

WITH COLOR CODED HEM

Ÿ Knit Wrist With Color-Coded Hem

Ÿ Reversible

Ÿ Regular Weight, 100% Unbleached Cotton

Warehousing
Parts handling
Assembly
Food processing

Pattern Reversible

Material Type

Thumb Type

Cuff Type

Packaging

Knitwrist

Wing

Cotton

25 Dozen a Case

Length 9.5

Barcodes:

Article/Size Master PackInner PackEach

UG-001 / S

UG-001 / M

UG-001 / L

UG-001 / XL

00810060614662

00810060614679

00810060614686

20810060614666

20810060614673

20810060614680

10810060614669

10810060614676

10810060614683

108100606146522081006061465900810060614655
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